## City of Tualatin Police Department



## TRESPASS ENFORCEMENT AGREEMENT

I, (Name)	, as owner, manager, lessee of				
(Mane)					
(Business/location name)	(Street Address)	(City)	(Zip Code)		
hereby give authorization to the Tualatin Police Department to act as my agent for the purpose of enforcing trespass law on the property(s) described above. The property is further described as:					
(Describe what the property consists of, i.e., stru	cture, parking lot, etc.)				
Officers of the Tualatin Police Department will Oregon Revised Statute 164.205 when taking a upon the above described property without aut ejected from the property and excluded from indefinitely.	ction on the above described horization may be arrested for	property. Individ r Criminal Tresp	uals who are in or bass II, or may be		
Myself, or a person whom I have appointed, will respond to any and all subpoenas and subsequent court appearances as required to prosecute any individuals arrested by officers of the Tualatin Police Department. A clearly posted "Tualatin Trespass Enforcement Agreement No Trespassing Sign" will be posted in prominent locations on the property. "No Trespassing" signs will be sent to the email below.					

I or my appointee,		can be contacted by mail	
(Name)			
		, by phone	
(Mailing address)			
	and by email		
(Telephone)	(Email add	dress)	
This permission is given volunta which time it must be renewed,	5	om this day forward for a period of two (2) years, at	
By signing my name below I ack signed the document by hand.	nowledge that the electroni	ic signature will be binding as though I had physically	
(Typed Name Constitutes Electr	onic Signature)	(Date)	

8650 SW Tualatin Road, Tualatin Oregon 97062. Phone: Main 503-691-4800, Fax 503-692-9898